






200
150
100

50
0

-50
-100
-150
-200

150
100

50
0

-50
-100
-150

100

50

0

-50

-100
0                   0.01                0.02                 0.03                0.04                0.05                 0.06                0.07                 0.08                0.09                0.10

Currents

Load current-phase A

Source current after compensation

Compensation current

V
al

ue
s

(a)

(b)

(c)

V
al

ue
s

V
al

ue
s



200
150
100

50
0

-50
-100
-150
-200

150
100

50
0

-50
-100
-150

100

50

0

-50

-1000                   0.01                0.02                0.03                 0.04                0.05                 0.06                0.07                0.08                0.09               0.10

Currents

Load current-phase B

Source current after compensation

Compensation current

V
al

ue
s

(a)

(b)

(c)

V
al

ue
s

V
al

ue
s

200
150
100

50
0

-50
-100
-150
-200

150
100

50
0

-50
-100
-150

100

50

0

-50

-100
0                   0.01                0.02                0.03                 0.04                0.05                 0.06                0.07                0.08                0.09                0.10

Currents

Load current-phase C

Source current after compensation

Compensation current

V
al

ue
s

(a)

(b)

(c)

V
al

ue
s

V
al

ue
s




	151-156_Page_1
	151-156_Page_2
	151-156_Page_3
	151-156_Page_4
	151-156_Page_5
	151-156_Page_6

